
Name Island
Organization Represented/

Area of Expertise
Term Start Term End Email

1 Malia West (Chair) Oahu U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service Sept. 2020 Dec. 2023 malia_west@fws.gov

2
Jennifer Grimm

(Ex-Officio)
Oahu DLNR DOFAW N/A jennifer.w.grimm@hawaii.gov

3 Bart Potter Oahu Forest Products Industry Jan. 2022 Dec. 2024 xylophile@hawaii.rr.com

4 Kalena Blakemore Hawaii
Office of Hawaiian Affairs (Cultural 

resource management)
Sept. 2020 Dec. 2023 kalenab@oha.org

5 Kirk Derasin Hawaii
Forest Solutions (Forestry 

Consultant/Forest Products Industry)
Jan. 2022 Dec. 2024 kirk_derasin@forestsolutionsinc.com

6 Aileen Yeh Hawaii
Consultant, SWCD, Private Forest 

Landowner
Jan. 2023 Dec. 2025 ayeh@hawaii.rr.com

7 Natalie Kurashima Hawaii
Biocultural and community- based 

resource management
Jan. 2023 Dec. 2025 nakurash@ksbe.edu

8 Daniel Bowman Hawaii Natural Resources Conservation Service Jan. 2024 Dec. 2026 Daniel.Bowman@usda.gov

9 Cheri Mardon Hawaii Private Forest Landowner Dec. 2023 Dec. 2026 Cheri M <cheri.mardon@gmail.com>

10 Jordan Jokiel Maui Private Forest Landowner March 2023 Dec. 2025 jordanj@haleakalaranch.com

11 Scott Fisher Maui Hawaii Land Trust (Aina Stewardship) Jan. 2023 Dec. 2025 scott@hilt.org

12 Tim Flynn Kauai Conservation Organization (Botany) Jan. 2023 Dec. 2025 tflynn@ntbg.org

13 Vacant

Hawaii Forest Stewardship Program

Current Forest Stewardship Advisory Committee (as of January 2024)
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